
 
 

 
TRAVEL SCHEDULE OF H.E AYANG RINPOCHE TO CANADA, USA AND 

MEXICO FROM 3RD SEPT  TO 5th NOV’ 2009. 
 

 
 
 
Sept  03, 2009   Thursday New Delhi – Vancouver 

 
Sept 14, 2009 Monday Vancouver – Boston 

 
Sept 20, 2009 Sunday Boston – Toronto  

 
Sept 26, 2009 Saturday Toronto – New York 

 
Oct 6, 2009 Tuesday Rochester - Seattle 

 
Oct 17, 2009 Saturday Seattle – Los Angeles 

 
Oct 25, 2009 Sunday Los Angeles – Mexico 

 
Nov 5, 2009 Thursday Mexico -  Delhi 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 

TRAVEL SCHEDULE OF H.E AYANG RINPOCHE TO FRANCE AND SPAIN 
FROM 13TH NOV TO 5TH DEC’2009 

 
 
 
 
Nov 13, 2009   Friday New Delhi – Paris 

 
Nov 24’2009 Tuesday Paris to Spain  (By Road) 

 
Dec 5’2009 Saturday Spain – Paris-New Delhi 

 



 
 
 
 
 

TRAVEL SCHEDULE OF H.E AYANG RINPOCHE TO AUSTRALIA FROM  
10TH DEC TO 21ST DEC’2009 

 
 
 
 
Dec 10, 2009   Thursday New Delhi – Sydney 

 
Dec 21’2009 Monday Sydney – New Delhi 

 
 
 


